

1st on APC Bill.

Abstract of Cost.

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					
construction with maint. of work					
from Damodhi pukur to Jagdishwar					
gader house.					
Name of Agency:-					
Sri Deepak Kumar.					
At - 1st Colony Road no- 01					
Muzipur, Distt. Murshidabad.					
Estimated cost:-					
6305072.00					
Agreement value:-					
5983531.00					
Agreement No:- 04 S.B.D/2021-22.					
5983531.00					
Rate :- 5.10% below from BOB					
rate.					
Date of start:- 04.05.2021.					
Date of com :- 03.02.2022.					

12/01/22
JB

12/01/2022
Continuation
At

Date of entry:-

2

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①	Construction of net & working bench 11000				
	- & - all job.				
	Qty 01 nos vide				
	MR No - 1108, Page no-				
	02 @ 3990.29 =				3990.00
②	Construction of net-pillar and busjers &				
	- & - all job.				
	Qty 04 nos vide MR				
	No - 1108, Page no-02				
	@ Rs. 1838.37 =				7356.00
③	Clearing & grubbing of road land &				
	- & - all job.				
	Qty 0.312 Hect.				
	vide MR Page no-02				
	@ Rs. 52970.33 =				16527.00

27873.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/13) Priming & flooring of typical masonry border - 20 - 20 all job.					
Dty 02 nos vide MS No. 1108 P-4					
10 - 02 @					
			Rs. 9567.81	=	19135.00
(5) Construction of embankment with material of from borrow pits - 20 - 20 all job.					
for 1000 mtr length.					
Dty 324.39 m ³ 325.02 m ³ vide MS No. 1108 P-4					
104 @					
			Rs. 190.36	=	61751.00
(6) Construction of embankment with material of from borrow pits with 100 mtr length.					
Dty 756.92 m ³ vide MS No. 1108, P-4					
104 @					
			Rs. 15428	=	116777.00
					225536.00

⑧ Construction of granular
sub-base by spreading
well graded material
→ → all 50.

Qty 417.19 m³ wide
M₁₀ No-1108, pgs no 7
@ Rs. 2862.23 = 1194093.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9)	Paving layer is				
	Spreading and com.				
	Stone aggregate with				
	MS 40-15 material -				
	- do do all ps.				
	Qty 254.48 m ³ v/c				
	MS No - 1108, P-09				
	@ Rs. 3574.04 =				909522.00
(13)	Construction of un-reinforced				
	cement concrete pavement				
	with MS 40 grade -				
	- do do all ps.				
	Qty 102.00 m ³ v/c				
	MS No 1108, P-09				
	10 @ Rs. 7033.28				
					= 717394.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24)	Barthume excavation				
	in head, well - do				
	- all job.				
	Qty 37.26 m ³ side				
	MS No- 1108, Page				
	w - 110 Rs. 279.09 .2				10399.00
				✓	
(25)	Bedding on well				
	compacted sand with				
	approved material - do				
	- do - all job.				
	Qty 4.26 m ³ side				
	MS No- 1108, Page - 11				
	@ Rs. 493.78 =				2103.00
				✓	
(26)	finishing pcc in open				
	fours with mis grade				
	- do - do - all job.				
	Qty 3.24 m ³ side				
	MS 1108, Page - 11				
	@ Rs. 5562.17 =				18021.00
				✓	
					3084 833.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(27) Head wall in brick					
Needing work do-do					
- all job. with CM 1:4 -					
Qty 28.04 m ² wide					
MS No-1108, Pgw-12					
@ Rs. 585.93					164088.00
					✓
(28) Laying of pipe					
NP-3 of 600 mm					
diameter do-do					
- all job.					
Qty 15.00 mtrs wide					
MS No-1108, Pgw-12					
@ Rs. 2675.08					= 40126.00
					✓
(29) Plastering with CM					
1:4 on head wall					
- do-do - all job.					
Qty 42.06					
47.80 m ² wide					
MS No-1108, Pgw-12					
@ Rs. 174.21					8327.00
					7327.00
					✓
					3297374.00
					3296374.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	H.	
(30) Painting on the plastered surface or concrete surface including prime coat with approved brand of - do - all job.					
		42.06			
Qty 17.80 m ² vide					
M & M. 1108, P-12 @					
Rs. 139.33					6684.00
					5881.00
Total =					3304058.00

Add GST @ 12%	= (A)	396487.00
Add LC @ 1%	= (B)	33040.00
Add SFC @ 10% on net	= (C)	
Total =		3302255.00
Add GST @ 12%	=	396270.00
Add LC @ 1%	=	33022.00
Add SFC @ 10%	=	67348.00
Total =		37,98,895.00
Less 5.10% below	=	193743.00
Net Total =		3605152.00
12/10/2022		
12/11/22		
12/11/22		